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Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.12% (0.47)

US89832Q1094
TFC

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

51,710 EUR
S&P 500

41.66 USD (200)
43.19 USD (200)
42.50 USD
42.94 USD
42.30 USD
41.90 USD
42.549342 USD
6,438,583
274,051,117.21
54,242
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Date
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2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &

1/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US89832Q1094-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS89832Q1094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US89832Q1094&ID_NOTATION=254856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US89832Q1094&ID_NOTATION=254856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c235502ee763b70b8c0eea3233a809028dc34941b44a91e88fbda5cf74013e9&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4437ec2d7d6ba9766&time=1723893283&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6831d6b60af87a504a2b907a480f334ad85db7469e5bfcb475eeada838094bd&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2fe0957edf595c8b8&time=1723893283&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e1dedb23c6cc9e1c444455bb1bd2775f3e9ffdc00524e49d2fc005dd36d8f4b&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b5296fc6583f8ca7&time=1723893283&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c24d34015a70468fd30b287f66b1b5ee4b589755e4e204b193b11e97b671628e&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ac216e39f59b2968&time=1723893283&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d25bbbbcd838fd9e7571b784dae88e769bfd4d6358eb7cfff2e46f0e018044d1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eaf8f47a92203b43c&time=1723893283&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/15 22:00:02

Price
42.37 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.12% (0.47)

ISIN US89832Q1094
Symbol TFC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 51,710 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.66 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 43.19 USD (200)
Open 42.50 USD
High 42.94 USD
Low 42.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 41.90 USD
VWAP 42.549342 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,438,583
Trading volume 274,051,117.21
Number of trades 54,242
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.63% +43.14% -26.16%
Perf (abs.) +6.04 +12.77 -15.01
Beta 0.74 1.14 1.12
Volatility = 25.53 29.27 35.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  11:00
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/15

Stuttgart 2024/  08:03
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00
08/15

Munich 2024/  08:00

41.75 USD (6,052,506
42.06 USD (7,423,534
39.12 USD (7,440,382
35.37 USD (8,906,401
45.31 USD (2024/07/31
34.23 USD (2024/02/13
45.31 USD (2024/07/31
26.57 USD (2023/10/06

= o = = — — = =

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
38.58 EUR 0.00 2
38.61 EUR 0.01 1
38.325 EUR 0.00 1
42.37USD 274.05 54,242
38.325 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28591307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10080758
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Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:01

08:04

17:44

12:31

08:08

38.325 EUR 0.00

38.325 EUR 0.00

- 0.00

37.84 EUR 0.00

38.255 EUR 0.00

38.35 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2584744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15008

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

TRUIST RH

Contact Details
TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP.

214 North Tryon Street - 28202 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-336-733-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Truist Financial Corp. is a financial holding company, which engages in the provision of
banking services to individuals, businesses, and municipalities. It operates through the
following segments: Consumer Banking and Wealth, Corporate and Commercial Banking,
Insurance Holdings, and Other, Treasury & Corporate. The Consumer Banking and Wealth
segment consists of Retail Community Banking, National Consumer Finance, Services,
Payments, Wealth Management and Banking Products and Professional Services and
Mortgage Banking. The Corporate and Commercial Banking segment consists of Corporate
and Investment Banking, Commercial Community Banking and Commercial Real Estate.
The Insurance Holdings segment provides property and casualty, employee benefits and life
insurance to businesses and individuals and also provides small business and corporate
services, such as workers compensation and professional liability, as well as surety
coverage and title insurance. It offers a variety of loans and lease financing to individuals
and entities, including insurance premium financing, permanent commercial real estate
financing arrangements, loan servicing for third-party investors, direct consumer finance
loans to individuals, credit card lending, automobile financing, and equipment financing. It
also markets a range of other services, including deposits, life insurance, property, and
casualty insurance. The company was founded on December 6, 2019, and is headquartered
in Charlotte, NC.

Members of Management Board

Agnes Scanlan  Member of Board of

Directors

Bruce Tanner Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Patton ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Dallas Clement Member of Board of
Directors

Donna Morea Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Banner Member of Board of
Directors

K. Boyer Member of Board of
Directors

Laurence Stein  Member of Board of
Directors

Linnie Member of Board of

Haynesworth Directors

Patrick Graney = Member of Board of
Directors

Steven
Voorhees

Thomas Skains

William H.
Rogers, Jr.

Beau Cummins

David H.
Weaver

Donta L. Wilson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US89832Q1094-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS89832Q1094
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Mike Maguire Member of Executive
Committee

Scott E. Case Member of Executive
Committee
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